PART # YEAR

DS4011B

DS4010B
DS4012B
DS4013B
DS4011B

2014-2023

2005-2023
2007-2021
2007-2021
2010-2017

4” DROP STEPS

TOYOTA APPLICATION CHART

MAKE

TOYOTA

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

LARGE DIE
STAMPED
FOOT PLATE

RROSION
ARRANTY

MODEL

4RUNNER SR5/TRD/TRD PRO
- EXCL TRD SPORT, LIMITED & NIGHTSHADE

TACOMA DOUBLE CAB

TUNDRA DOUBLE CAB
TUNDRA CREW MAX
ARUNNER TRAIL EDITION - EXCL LIMITED

* Fully welded 1-piece construction

* Black powder coat finish

* Large step area with die stamped foot plates
 Mounts flush to rocker panel for a clean look
* Bolt-on installation

* Mounting kit included

« 3year warranty against corrosion



