

PART#	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL
DS4011B	2014-2023	ТОУОТА	4RUNNER SR5/TRD/TRD PRO - EXCL TRD SPORT, LIMITED & NIGHTSHADE
DS4010B	2005-2023	TOYOTA	TACOMA DOUBLE CAB
DS4012B	2007-2021	TOYOTA	TUNDRA DOUBLE CAB
DS4013B	2007-2021	TOYOTA	TUNDRA CREW MAX
DS4011B	2010-2017	TOYOTA	4RUNNER TRAIL EDITION - EXCL LIMITED



- Fully welded 1-piece construction
- Black powder coat finish
- Large step area with die stamped foot plates
- Mounts flush to rocker panel for a clean look
- Bolt-on installation
- Mounting kit included
- 3 year warranty against corrosion